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PROJECT SITE
10026 Central Ave. SE

TCL

Fire-2

CODE DATA
2015 International Building Code
2015 Uniform Plumbing Code
2015 Uniform Mechanical Code
2017 National Electrical Code
2009 International Energy Conservation Code
2015 International FIRE Code

City of Albuquerque
Location: 10020 Central Ave. SE

Albuquerque, New Mexico 87123

Zoning: MX-H

Zoning Atlas Page: L-20

Setbacks:  5' - Front
0- Side
15'- Rear

Height: 26'

Parking: 8/1,000 GSF @ 1,500= 12

Bld. Area: 1,500sq.ft.

Occupancy: Vanilla Shell

Construction Type: Type Vb

Separation: NA

Seismic: C

Sprinkler: None

PLUMBING REQUIREMENTS

Vanilla Shell

New drive thru restaurant building.

Landscape Area

0.574 acres

Site Plan - Proposed
Scale: 1/16" = 1'-0"1
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Landscape Area
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Existing Sidewalk

Close Existing drivepad, install standard
C/G / Sidewalk per COA Drawings
2415 & 2430, including cracked /
displaced sidewalk along Central
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Close Partial Existing drivepad, 
install standard

C/G / Sidewalk per COA Drawings
2415 & 2430, including cracked /
displaced sidewalk along Central
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1,500 Sq.ft. 
Building

Entrance
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9'-0 1/8"

4'-6"

72" x 6 O.D. Stl. Pipe Grout w/. conc.
Embed in 6" conc. min. 24" below grade
48" above grade-typ.

New 8" CMU Wall w/. stucco finish New 
Dumpster 
Location 

Dumpster Enclosure Detail
Scale: 3/16" = 1'-0"2

Steel Door Painted 
-color by owner
w/ Gate Pin open / closed

6" Concrete Slab 3/4" Aggregate 4000 PSI
w/ 6x6-10/10 WWM
slope 1/8"/1'-0" to drain

Apron 6" 3/4" Aggregate Concrete Slab 4000 PSI
w/ 6x6-10/10 WWM
slope 1/8"/1'-0" to drain

1/2" Expansion Joint
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Dumpster Enclosure Elevation
Scale: 3/16" = 1'-0"3

Steel Door Painted 
-color by owner
w/ Gate Pin open / closed

New 8" CMU Wall 
w/. stucco finish 
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General Note: 

PRE POUR INSPECTION REQUIRED BY COA SOLID WASTE DEPARTMENT.

1-1/2" Schedule 40 pipe

Bike Rack
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Concrete Walk

Concrete footing
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MOTORCYCLE
PARKING

VIOLATORS ARE SUBJECT
TO FINE AND/OR TOWING

12"x18" Metal Sign

2'
-0

"
5'

-4
"

1'
-6

"

HC Sign Detail
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Motorcycle Sign Detail
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Exterior Grade
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8" CMU wall w/. Horiz.
"dur-o-wall" joint reinf. @16"o.c.

#4 @32"o.c.

2 #5 Cont.

Dwls. #4 @32"o.c.
Alt. Direction of rebar hook 2'
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Dumpster Enclosure Wall Detail
Scale: 1/2" = 1'-0"6

Provide 1/2" Expansion joints at 36" o.c. at
immovable objects and at the beginning and end of curves

Provide contraction joints at 6' o.c.

All exposed concrete corners to have 3/4" radius.

Standard Curb / Gutter Detail
Scale: 3/4" = 1'-0"8
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1-1/2" R

3/4" R

A cross slope of 1/4" per foot shall be provided and 
shall slope towards the direction of the drainage area.

Concrete walks shall have contraction joints at 6' o.c.
Intervals. 1/2" Expansion joints shall be installed every 36",
unless otherwise shown on plans.

1/2" Expansion joints shall be installed where walk abut rigid 
structures.

Standard Sidewalk Detail
Scale: 3/4" = 1'-0"7
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Slope 1/4" / 1'-0"

Finished Building Grade Top of Asphalt

Landscape Requirements

Site Area 24,997 sq.ft.
Building Footprint 1,500 sq.ft.

Landscape Area: 23,497 sq.ft.
Required Landscape % .15 sq.ft.

Landscape Area Required: 2,350 sq.ft.
Landscape Area Provided: 3,538 sq.ft.

Parking Lot Area 14,080 sq.ft.
Sidewalk Area 1,048 sq.ft.

Irrigation System
Irrigation system standards outlined in the Water Conservation
Landscape and Water Waste Ordinance shell be strictly adhered 
to. A fully automated irrigation system is existing and shall be 
tested by the contractor and repaired if required.

Plant Material
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